Part#: GP25B14E-R1B Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: ACDC DSKTP ADPTR 5V 15V -15V 29W In Stock: 2950
RFQ
Part#: GP2A200LCS0F Manufacturers: Socle Technology Corporation
Description: SENS OPTO REFL 2MM-22MM CON HORZ In Stock: 28191
RFQ
Part#: GP25M-E3/54 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 2.5A DO201 In Stock: 274559
RFQ
Part#: GP2500S20-0.080-02-0816 Manufacturers: Bergquist
Description: THERM PAD 406.4MMX203.2MM YELLOW In Stock: 682
RFQ
Part#: GP2660-9R Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DC/DC CONVERTER 2X24V 192W In Stock: 119
RFQ
Part#: GP2500S20-0.100-02-0816 Manufacturers: Bergquist
Description: THERM PAD 406.4MMX203.2MM YELLOW In Stock: 734
RFQ
Part#: GP2500S20-0.125-02-0816 Manufacturers: Bergquist
Description: THERM PAD 406.4MMX203.2MM YELLOW In Stock: 590
RFQ
Part#: GP2500S20-0.160-02-0816 Manufacturers: Bergquist
Description: THERM PAD 406.4MMX203.2MM YELLOW In Stock: 394
RFQ
Part#: GP2A200LCS Manufacturers: Sharp Microelectronics
Description: PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFLEC 15MM In Stock: 4792
RFQ
Part#: GP2540-9R Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DC/DC CONVERTER 2X15V 192W In Stock: 5735
RFQ
Part#: GP25B13A-R1B Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DSKTP ADPTR 5V 12V -5V 29W In Stock: 3011
RFQ
Part#: GP2540-9RG Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DC/DC CONVERTER 2X15V 192W In Stock: 123
RFQ
Part#: GP2A200LCSCF Manufacturers: Socle Technology Corporation
Description: SENS OPTO REFL 2MM-22MM CON HORZ In Stock: 4599
RFQ
Part#: GP25B13D-R1B Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: ACDC DSKTP ADPTR 5V 12V -12V 28W In Stock: 3273
RFQ
Part#: GP2500S20-0.060-02-0816 Manufacturers: Bergquist
Description: THERM PAD 406.4MMX203.2MM YELLOW In Stock: 1163
RFQ
Part#: GP25A13A-R1B Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC DSKTP ADPTR 5V 12V -5V 29W In Stock: 3250
RFQ
Part#: GP2500S20-0.250-02-0816 Manufacturers: Bergquist
Description: THERM PAD 406.4MMX203.2MM YELLOW In Stock: 241
RFQ
Part#: GP2500S20-0.200-02-0816 Manufacturers: Bergquist
Description: THERM PAD 406.4MMX203.2MM YELLOW In Stock: 369
RFQ
Part#: GP25A14E-R1B Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: ACDC DSKTP ADPTR 5V 15V -15V 29W In Stock: 3358
RFQ
Part#: GP25MHE3/54 Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 1KV 2.5A DO201 In Stock: 4196
RFQ
MEAN WELL GP25A13D-R1B
GP25A13D-R1B
Part Number GP25A13D-R1B
Manufacturer MEAN WELL
Description ACDC DSKTP ADPTR 5V 12V -12V 28W
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 2993 pcs
Product Photo GP25A13D-R1B.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Voltage - Output 5V, 12V, -12V
Voltage - Input 90 ~ 264 VAC
Size / Dimension 4.23" L x 2.64" W x 1.42" H (107.5mm x 67.0mm x 36.0mm)
Series GP25A (25W)
Region Utilized International
Power (Watts) 28W
Polarization -
Output Connector DIN, 5 Pin
Other Names 1866-1826
GP25A13D-R1B-ND
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
No Load Power Consumption 300mW (Max)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Type Cord (Sold Separately)
Input Connector IEC 320-C14
Form Desktop (Class I)
Efficiency Level VI
Detailed Description 5V, 12V, -12V 28W AC/DC External Desktop (Class I) Adapter Cord (Sold Separately) Input
Current - Output (Max) 2.5A, 1A, 300mA
Cord Length 60.2" (1.53m)
Approvals CBE, CE, cULus, GS
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all MEAN WELL series electronic components. We have 2993 pieces of MEAN WELL GP25A13D-R1B in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for GP25A13D-R1B
GP25A13D-R1B Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy GP25A13D-R1B with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
GP25A13D-R1B Lead free / RoHS Compliant
MEAN WELL Hong Kong
ACDC DSKTP ADPTR 5V 12V -12V 28W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
GP25A Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com